Anatolia Energy Limited ABN 68 076 577 994   Unit 3, 80 Colin Street, West Perth WA 6005
T: +61 8 9321 5245   F: +61 8 9321 5036   E: admin@anatoliaenergy.com.au
ASX ANNOUNCEMENT
21 May 2015
SEFAATLI PHASE 2 DRILLING RESULTS
Highlights:
 Initial results from Phase 2 drilling have continued to demonstrate the strong
potential for high-grade uranium resources to be defined within the Sefaatli

Cut-
off eG  eGT All zones
(m) (m) (m) (cps) (%eU3O8) (%eU3O8m)
sum.T
  av. eG sum.GT
 4 48.4 48.9 0.5 600 0.019 0.010 5.6 0.054 0.305
SD-95 1 53.6 54.0 0.4 400 0.012 0.005 0.4 0.012 0.005
SD-96 1 43.3 46.2 2.9 600 0.023 0.068
 2 62.0 63.2 1.2 400 0.012 0.015 4.1 0.020 0.083
SD-97 1 58.3 58.6 0.3 400 0.012 0.004 0.3 0.012 0.004
SD-98 1 100.5 100.9 0.4 400 0.012 0.005 0.4 0.012 0.005
SD-99  1 62.7 63.5 0.8 600 0.030 0.024
0.8
0.030
0.024  including 62.9 63.3 0.4   0.060
SD-100 1 74.3 76.3 2.0 400 0.010 0.019
2.4
0.012
0.026  2 82.0 82.4 0.4 600 0.017 0.007
SD-101   mineralised but below cut-off of 0.010%
SD-102 1 23.4 24.3 0.9 500 0.036 0.032
2.3
0.024
0.056
SD-102 2 25.2 26.1 0.9 500 0.016 0.015
SD-102 3 27.4 27.9 0.5 500 0.018 0.009
SD-103 1 43 44.1 1.1 500 0.034 0.037
2.0
0.023
0.046
SD-103 2 48.3 48.8 0.5 400 0.010 0.005
SD-103 3 60.1 60.5 0.4 400 0.011 0.004
SD-104   48 51.5 3.5 600 0.052 0.181
3.5
0.052
0.181
SD-104 including 48.4 48.9 0.5   0.112
SD-104 including 50.4 50.8 0.4   0.104
SD-105  1 40.8 41.7 0.9 600 0.022 0.020
3.6
0.033
0.118
SD-105 2 42.9 44.1 1.2 600 0.062 0.075